

---

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 105919172

---

Data publicarii	19.11.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 294,07 RON - 294,07 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SET 4 TIJE CU CABLU ALIMENTARE PT.LED PANEL \5205014040294 BUC 3,00 10,91 32,72 2 TUB LED EVO 3.0 T8 22W 6500K 1500MM \5949027121259 BUC 4,00 16,72 66,89 3 CLEME RAPIDE 3 POLI 5 BUC-SET \5998282172445 BUC 2,00 12,52 25,04 4 CABLU MYM 3X1.5 (H05VV-F 3 G 1.5) ALB\2000000061627 ML 10,00 3,03 30,25 5 PRELUNGITOR CP 3 PRIZE 3M 3 INTRERUPATOR \8592920016350 BUC 1,00 31,85 31,85 6 PRELUNGITOR CP 5 PRIZE 5M INTRERUPATOR \8592920016404 BUC 2,00 41,93 83,87 7 PRELUNGITOR CP 3 PRIZE 1.5M+INTR.NEGRU \8592920013069 BUC 1,00 22,61 22,61 8 PUN 50 MICR+ ECOTAXA0.15LE\5999525100010 BUC 1,00 0,84 0,84

---